
001 |RO 23 0084814M | |DA6C3A67 |26.08 09:16:40.3 |OK |01 |019 |
002 |RO 23 0084809M | |DA6C3B03 |26.08 09:17:25.1 |OK |01 |007 |
003 |AT 318 23 0436M | |DA6C3D71 |26.08 09:17:27.6 |OK |01 |023 |
004 |AT 318 23 0445M | |DA6C3D47 |26.08 09:19:03.5 |OK |01 |011 |
005 |RO 23 0084805M | |DA6C3BCC |26.08 09:19:04.5 |OK |01 |013 |
006 |RO 23 0084852M | |DA6C3C60 |26.08 09:19:58.9 |OK |01 |043 |
007 |AT 318 23 0447M | |DA6C3B75 |26.08 09:20:02.0 |OK |01 |014 |
008 |AT 318 23 0377M | |DA6C3D60 |26.08 09:20:42.6 |OK |01 |049 |
009 |RO 23 0084808M | |DA6C3AF6 |26.08 09:20:44.3 |OK |01 |038 |
010 |RO 23 0381678M | |DA6C3D9B |26.08 09:20:46.2 |OK |01 |020 |
011 |RO 23 0084878M | |DA6C3DEB |26.08 09:21:21.3 |OK |01 |008 |
012 |RO 23 0084845M | |DA04ECA4 |26.08 09:22:18.9 |OK |01 |039 |
013 |RO 23 0084855M | |DA6C3DC4 |26.08 09:22:53.5 |OK |01 |034 |
014 |AT 318 23 0371M | |DA6C3D04 |26.08 09:23:16.4 |OK |01 |032 |
015 |RO 23 0084869M | |DA6C3CD2 |26.08 09:23:51.9 |OK |01 |004 |
016 |RO 23 0084880M | |DA6C3CBE |26.08 09:24:20.4 |OK |01 |017 |
017 |RO 23 0084812M | |DA6C3D15 |26.08 09:25:14.8 |OK |01 |026 |
018 |RO 23 0084841M | |DA04F73F |26.08 09:26:29.4 |OK |01 |021 |
019 |AT 318 23 0379M | |DA6C3C41 |26.08 09:28:22.3 |OK |01 |018 |
020 |RO 23 0084806M | |DA6C3D86 |26.08 09:28:22.6 |OK |01 |024 |
021 |RO 23 0084831M | |DA2BFA99 |26.08 09:28:23.8 |OK |01 |035 |
022 |AT 318 23 0449M | |DA6C3C1A |26.08 09:28:24.0 |OK |01 |044 |
023 |RO 23 0084843M | |DAD232DD |26.08 09:28:57.7 |OK |01 |015 |
024 |RO 23 0084881M | |DA6C3D51 |26.08 09:29:16.1 |OK |01 |046 |
025 |RO 23 0084847M | |DA6C3D2B |26.08 09:34:41.7 |OK |01 |047 |
026 |RO 23 0084802M | |DAD233AC |26.08 09:35:14.9 |OK |01 |009 |
027 |RO 23 0381664M | |DA6C3AEC |26.08 09:35:21.6 |OK |01 |003 |
028 |RO 23 2001820M | |DAD23273 |26.08 09:42:33.9 |OK |01 |016 |
029 |RO 23 0084884M | |DA6C3D0D |26.08 09:44:07.5 |OK |01 |045 |
030 |RO 23 0084879M | |DA6C3B5C |26.08 09:45:54.9 |OK |01 |033 |
031 |RO 23 0084807M | |DA6C3D2A |26.08 09:59:13.9 |OK |01 |040 |
032 |AT 318 23 0433M | |DA6C3C42 |26.08 10:03:23.6 |OK |01 |042 |
033 |RO 23 0084862M | |DA6C3B52 |26.08 10:09:13.7 |OK |01 |031 |
034 |RO 23 0084854M | |DA6C3C11 |26.08 10:37:40.4 |OK |01 |029 |
035 |RO 23 0084860M | |DA6C3DC7 |26.08 11:05:05.9 |OK |01 |025 |
036 |RO 23 0084861M | |DA6C3A38 |26.08 12:22:30.3 |OK |01 |006 |
037 |RO 23 0084857M | |DA6C3CCB |26.08 18:10:31.5 |OK |01 |022 |
038 |RO 23 0084846M | |DA6C3DFD |27.08 07:36:33.5 |OK |01 |048 |
039 |RO 23 0084875M | |DA6C3A27 |27.08 08:38:36.4 |OK |01 |027 |
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040 |RO 23 0084882M | |DA6C3A77 |27.08 08:46:24.7 |OK |01 |028 |
041 |RO 23 0084851M | |DA6C3D31 |27.08 09:01:22.2 |OK |01 |002 |
042 |RO 23 0084837M | |DA6C3BA8 |27.08 09:48:13.8 |OK |01 |010 |
043 |AT 318 23 0368M | |DA6C3AF4 |27.08 10:05:03.4 |OK |01 |001 |
044 |AT 318 23 0373M | |DA6C3AB4 |27.08 10:46:43.2 |OK |01 |005 |
045 |RO 23 0084856M | |DA6C3A62 |27.08 10:48:31.4 |OK |01 |036 |
046 |RO 23 0381677M | |DA6C3BF1 |27.08 10:53:30.7 |OK |01 |037 |
047 |RO 23 0084849M | |DA6C3BDA |27.08 15:34:11.6 |OK |01 |041 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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